
Tuesday, March 26 Thursday, April 18

5:30PM WOLVES vs. TIGERS 5:30PM WOLVES vs. RRG

6:30PM KANGAROOS vs. THUNDER 6:30PM FCB vs. THUNDER

Thursday, March 28 Saturday, April 20

5:30PM KANGAROOS vs. DRAGONS 12:00PM KANGAROOS vs. FCB

6:30PM THUNDER vs. WOLVES 1:00PM FCG vs. DRAGONS

2:00PM TIGERS vs. RRB Teams

Saturday, March 30 3:00PM RRO vs THUNDER FCG

12:00PM DRAGONS vs. RRG FCB

Tuesday, April 23 RRO

Tuesday, April 9 5:30PM WOLVES vs. RRB RRG

5:30PM FCB vs. DRAGONS 6:30PM FCG vs. TIGERS RRB

6:30PM FCG vs. RRG DRAGONS

Thursday, April 25 WOLVES

Thursday, April 11 5:30PM RRO vs. KANGAROOS TIGERS

5:30PM RRB vs. FCG 6:30PM TIGERS vs. RRG THUNDER

6:30PM RRG vs. RRO KANGAROOS

Saturday, April 27 Home team is listed first 

Saturday, April 13 12:00PM TIGERS vs. DRAGONS

12:00PM RRO vs. TIGERS 1:00PM FCB vs. RRO

1:00PM DRAGONS vs. WOLVES 2:00PM KANGAROOS vs. RRG

2:00PM FCB vs. RRB 3:00PM THUNDER vs. RRB

Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday, April 30

5:30PM RRB vs. KANGAROOS 5:30PM WOLVES vs. FCB

6:30PM FCG vs. THUNDER 6:30PM FCG vs. RRO

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
Thursday, May 2 Thursday, May 9

5:30PM Game 1: Seed 7 vs. Seed 10 5:30PM Game 7: Winner of Game #5 vs. Winner of Game #4

6:30PM Game 2: Seed 8 vs. Seed 9 6:30PM Game 8: Winner of Game #6 vs. Winner of Game #3

Saturday, May 4 Saturday May, 11

12:00PM Game 3: Seed 3 vs. Seed 6 12:00PM Championship Game: Winner of Game #8 vs. Winner of Game #7

1:00PM Game 4: Seed 4 vs. Seed 5

Tuesday, May 7

5:30PM Game 5: Winner of Game #2 vs. Seed 1 

6:30PM Game 6: Winner of Game #1 vs. Seed 2 

Cancellations: Cancellations will be posted on Facebook and communicated to the coaches. 

Only park in the upper and lower parking lots at Ager Park 

Spring Soccer 2024

3rd-4th Grade 
*All games will be played at Ager Park*


